

Las Vegas, NV (Newsworthy.ai) Friday Feb 16, 2024 @ 7:00 AM Australia/Perth —

<u>IV Plus</u>, a leading clinic in Las Vegas, is pleased to introduce Transcranial Magnetic Stimulation (TMS) Therapy as a revolutionary non-invasive treatment option for individuals struggling with depression, anxiety, PTSD, and related mental health conditions.

<u>TMS Therapy</u> utilizes magnetic fields to stimulate targeted regions of the brain associated with mood regulation. By delivering magnetic pulses to the prefrontal cortex, this therapy promotes the release of neurotransmitters like serotonin, effectively stabilizing mood and providing relief from depressive symptoms. What sets TMS Therapy apart is its ability to help patients who have not responded to traditional antidepressant medications.

In addition to treating depression, TMS Therapy has been shown to reduce excessive neuronal activity, offering respite from anxious thoughts and aiding individuals with <u>anxiety</u> <u>disorders</u>. Furthermore, this therapy has demonstrated promising results in alleviating symptoms associated with PTSD, including flashbacks, nightmares, and hyperarousal.

One of the key advantages of <u>TMS Therapy</u> is its non-invasive nature, eliminating the need for surgery or anesthesia. Patients undergoing this therapy can experience mild and transient side effects, if any. The team at IV Plus ensures that treatment plans are tailored to meet the specific needs and goals of each patient, making the therapy highly individualized.

IV Plus offers TMS Therapy as an innovative mental health treatment option, catering to individuals searching for relief from depression, anxiety, and PTSD. The experienced team at IV Plus is dedicated to providing exceptional care and support to each patient throughout their treatment journey.

For more information about TMS Therapy and the services provided by IV Plus, please visit <u>www.ivplusnv.com</u>.



This press release is distributed by the <u>Newsworthy.ai<sup>™</sup> Press Release Newswire</u> – News Marketing Platform<sup>™</sup>. Reference URL for this press release is <u>here</u>.